
SANDWICHES

Egg and Lettuce      $4.70
Salad       $4.80 
Chicken      $4.20 
Chicken and Cheese $4.70 
Chicken and Salad   $5.00
Chicken and Aioli     $4.70
Ham      $4.20 
Ham and Cheese      $4.70 
Ham and Salad  $5.00 
Cheese      $4.00

Extras
Toasting    $0.30 
Tomato  $0.50 
Onion      $0.30 
Pineapple $0.50 

WRAPS
Salad and Cheese   $4.80 
Chicken and Salad $5.00
Ham and Salad      $5.00
Tuna and Salad     $5.80
Toasted Hawaiian Wrap  $5.50

 $4.00 
    (with ham or chicken) 
Crumbed Chicken Wrap (half)   
Crumbed Chicken Wrap (full)          $5.80

SALADS
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50

Extras

$0.50
$0.50

Garden Salad   
Greek Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Udon Noodles   

Chicken 
Ham 
Tuna $1.00 

SNACKS

$3.00Chicken Fingers  
Sidewinders $3.50
Vegemite and Cheese Scroll $3.20

$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00

Jelly and Custard 
Muffins  
Frozen Yoghurt 
Small Sausage Roll 
Large Sausage Roll 
Chia Pudding
Fruit Salad
Orange & Almond Slice

$3.50
$4.50

**-From time to time, some items may need to be replaced 
with another item, due to availability of stock.

AVAILABLE DAILY
$4.80
$4.50
$2.20
$4.00

Lasagne  
Macaroni and Cheese  
Garlic Bread  
Pastries  
Enchilada (Vegetarian) $5.50
Enchilada (Beef or Chicken) $6.00
Croissant (Ham/Cheese) $5.50
Croissant (Ham/Cheese/Pineapple) $5.80

Water    $4.20
Iced Tea    $4.80
Flavoured Water  $4.80
Powerade   $4.80
Fruit Juice   $4.80
Waterfords   $4.20




