





SANDWICHES

Egg and Lettuce	\$4.70
Salad	\$4.80
Chicken	\$4.20
Chicken and Cheese	\$4.70
Chicken and Salad	\$5.00
Chicken and Aioli	\$4.70
Ham	\$4.20
Ham and Cheese	\$4.70
Ham and Salad	\$5.00
Cheese	\$4.00

Extras

Toasting	\$0.30
Tomato	\$0.50
Onion	\$0.30
Pineapple	\$0.50

WRAPS

Salad and Cheese	\$4.80
Chicken and Salad	\$5.00
Ham and Salad	\$5.00
Tuna and Salad	\$5.80
Toasted Hawaiian Wrap	\$5.50
(with ham or chicken)	
Crumbed Chicken Wran (half)	\$4.00

8			

C

Garden Salad	\$6.00
Greek Salad	\$6.00
Pasta Salad	\$6.00
Udon Noodles	\$6.50
Extras	
Chicken	\$0.50
Ham	\$0.50
Tuna	\$1.00

AVAILABLE DAILY

Lasagne	\$4.80
Macaroni and Cheese	\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.20
Pastries	\$4.00
Enchilada (Vegetarian)	\$5.50
Enchilada (Beef or Chicken)	\$6.00
Croissant (Ham/Cheese)	\$5.50
Croissant (Ham/Cheese/Pineapple)	\$5.80

SNACKS

Chicken Fingers	\$3.00
Sidewinders	\$3 .50
Vegemite and Cheese Scroll	\$3.20

Crumbed Chicken Wrap (full) \$4.00 Strumbed Chicken Wrap (full) \$5.80

Water \$4.20 Iced Tea \$4.80 Flavoured Water \$4.80 Powerade \$4.80 Fruit Juice \$4.80 Waterfords \$4.20 5 Jeily C Muffi Froze Smal Large Chia Fruit Oran

vegennie und cheese scion **43.20** Jelly and Custard \$3.50 **Muffins** \$3.00 **Frozen Yoghurt** \$3.00 Small Sausage Roll \$2.00 Large Sausage Roll \$4.00 **Chia Pudding** \$3.00 **Fruit Salad** \$3.50 **Orange & Almond Slice** \$4.50

**-From time to time, some items may need to be replaced with another item, due to availability of stock.